KQZCQ系列自吸式磁力泵
	型号
	流量
m3/h 

	扬程
m
	功率
kw
	电压
v
	自吸性能
m3/min
	进出口直径mm

							进口
	出口

	KQZCQ20-3-12
	3
	12
	0.37
	220/380
	4
	20
	15

	KQZCQ25-6.6-15
	6.6
	15
	1.1
	380
	4
	25
	20

	KQZCQ32-6.6-15
	6.6
	15
	1.1
	380
	4
	32
	25

	KQZCQ32-5.4-25
	5.4
	25
	1.1
	380
	4
	32
	25

	KQZCQ40-10.8-20
	10.8
	20
	2.2
	380
	4
	40
	32

	KQZCQ40-10.8-32
	10.8
	32
	4
	380
	4
	40
	32

	KQZCQ50-14.4-25
	14.4
	25
	4
	380
	4
	50
	40

	KQZCQ50-13.2-32
	13.2
	32
	4
	380
	4
	50
	40

	KQZCQ65-16.8-25
	16.8
	25
	5.5
	380
	4
	65
	50

	KQZCQ65-27-32
	27
	32
	7.5
	380
	4
	65
	50


	


